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Vendor Name  
(Website Embedded) Contact Information 

Assistive Technology Navigator 
Andy Krauss 
akrauss@mih-inc.org 

Cadense 
Tyler Susko 
tyler@cadense.com 

Discover Live 
Trish Norton 
TriciaN@discover.live 

Elevate Spectrum 
Ade Obadare 
aobadare@elevatespectrum.com 

Hello, It’s Me 
Kevin Drumheller 
kevind@richcroft.org 

Impruvon Health 
Justin Amoyal 
justin@impruvonhealth.com 

Lotus 
Natalie Shearer 
natalie@getlotus.com 

MapHabit 
Matt Golden 
mgolden@maphabit.com 

Maryland Assistive Technology 
Program 

Lori Berrong & Nora Walker 
lori.berrong@maryland.gov 
nora.walker@maryland.gov 

Onscreen 
Costin Tuculescu 
costin@onscreeninc.com 

Quillo Connect 
John Dickerson 
john@myquillo.com 

Rest Assured 
Kim Hill 
khill@restassuredsystem.com 

Right Hear 
Darren Gladstone 
darren@right-hear.com 

SafeinHome 
Koshala Cole 
KCole@safeinhome.com 

https://mih-inc.org/assistive-technology-navigator/
mailto:akrauss@mih-inc.org
https://cadense.com/
mailto:tyler@cadense.com
https://www.discover.live/
mailto:TriciaN@discover.live
https://elevatespectrum.com/companions-now-elevate-spectrum/
mailto:aobadare@elevatespectrum.com
https://hello-itsme.com/
mailto:kevind@richcroft.org
https://www.impruvonhealth.com/
mailto:justin@impruvonhealth.com
https://getlotus.com/
mailto:natalie@getlotus.com
https://maphabit.com/pages/our-products
mailto:mgolden@maphabit.com
https://mdod.maryland.gov/mdtap/Pages/MDTAP-Home.aspx
https://mdod.maryland.gov/mdtap/Pages/MDTAP-Home.aspx
mailto:lori.berrong@maryland.gov
mailto:nora.walker@maryland.gov
https://onscreeninc.com/?srsltid=AfmBOorROmcMWNVYPx7oLTMQWgD6cpI86LSFYJI3XW_UU4CzkVtG_1TH
mailto:costin@onscreeninc.com
https://myquillo.com/connect/
mailto:john@myquillo.com
https://restassured.com/
mailto:khill@restassuredsystem.com
https://www.right-hear.com/
mailto:darren@right-hear.com
https://www.safeinhome.com/
mailto:KCole@safeinhome.com
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SimplyHome 
Matt Wright 
matt.wright@simply-home.com 

Station MD 
Matthew Dardani 
matthew.dardani@stationmd.com 

Tech First Shift 
Kaley Hembree 
kaley.hembree@techfirstshift.com 

Thrive with Artie 
Zemora Olin 
admin@thrivewithartie.com 

THS Remote Support 
Stephanie Cronstein 
SCronstein@thsrss.com 

Travelsist 
Veronica Woodruff 
veronica@travelsist.com 

Vista Supports 

Precious Myers-Brown 
Preciousmyersbrown@vistasupport
s.com 

We Thrive Together 
Steve Pelton 
steve.pelton@hchoices.com 

Zigglebee 
Shari Bailey 
Shari@zigglebee.com 

Zinnia TV 
Bill Uniowski 
bill@zinniatv.com 

https://remotedsp.simply-home.com/
mailto:matt.wright@simply-home.com
https://stationmd.com/
mailto:matthew.dardani@stationmd.com
https://www.techfirstshift.com/
mailto:kaley.hembree@techfirstshift.com
https://wethrivetogether.org/
mailto:admin@thrivewithartie.com
https://thsrss.com/
https://www.travelsist.com/about?srsltid=AfmBOorK6DWsHew4-yPBXAZ-SNJ7_0hJVEGfXZCr88czAPjxIm44viKb
mailto:veronica@travelsist.com
https://vistasupports.com/
mailto:Preciousmyersbrown@vistasupports.com
mailto:Preciousmyersbrown@vistasupports.com
https://wethrivetogether.org/
mailto:steve.pelton@hchoices.com
https://zigglebee.com/
mailto:Shari@zigglebee.com
https://www.zinniatv.com/
mailto:bill@zinniatv.com
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